Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for English

Substitute - English

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for English

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

MCCD-English And
Humanities

Total Wages

$184,000

$164,562

$159,865

$155,847

$134,911

$104,216

$83,364

$72,674

$56,319

$40,249

$38,632

$37,479

$33,414

$28,084

$7,315

$6,648

$4,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,118

$49,965

$49,135

$48,448

$38,522

$42,552

$39,098

$34,622

$18,098

$21,732

$6,389

$0

$5,608

$4,696

$0

$0

$786



Temporary Faculty Instrl

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-English And
Humanities

$3,141

$0



