Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$184,000	\$53,118
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$164,562	\$49,965
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$159,865	\$49,135
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$155,847	\$48,448
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$134,911	\$38,522
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$104,216	\$42,552
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$83,364	\$39,098
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$72,674	\$34,622
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$56,319	\$18,098
Substitute for English		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$40,249	\$21,732
Substitute - English		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$38,632	\$6,389
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$37,479	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$33,414	\$5,608
Substitute for English		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$28,084	\$4,696
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$7,315	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$6,648	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-English And Humanities	\$4,760	\$786

Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College	MCCD-English And	\$3,141	\$0
	District	Humanities		